2022  |  SPRING & SUMMER
PROMO PACK
Special Offers on:
MFH-MAX High-Feed Milling Cutters &
DRV High-Speed Magic Drills
MFH-MAX
HIGH-FEED MILLS
DRV

Choose Your Drill Size and 1 of 2 Insert Combinations
2D
Pick 1
Drill Body
Part Number
Cutting
Dia.
Shank
Dia.
Pick 1 of 2  Combinations for Inside and Outside Inserts
GM KIT for General Purpose / SM KIT for Stainless Steel Kit Part Number
(Use  when Ordering)
Inside Edge Insert Insert
Grade Outside Edge Insert Insert
Grade
S075-DRV0500-2-03 0.500" 0.750"
LCMT030205-GM-I PR1535 LCMT030203-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0500203 GM KIT
LCMT030205-SM-I PR1535 LCMT030203-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0500203 SM KIT
S075-DRV0562-2-04 0.562" 0.750"
SCMT040209-GM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0562204 GM KIT
SCMT040209-SM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0562204 SM KIT
S075-DRV0625-2-05 0.625" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0625205 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0625205 SM KIT
S075-DRV0656-2-05 0.656" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0656205 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0656205 SM KIT
S100-DRV0688-2-05 0.688" 1.000"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0688205 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0688205 SM KIT
S100-DRV0750-2-06 0.750" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0750206 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0750206 SM KIT
S100-DRV0812-2-06 0.812" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0812206 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0812206 SM KIT
S100-DRV0875-2-06 0.875" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0875206 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0875206 SM KIT
S100-DRV0938-2-07 0.938" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0938207 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0938207 SM KIT
S100-DRV0984-2-07 0.984" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0984207 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0984207 SM KIT
S100-DRV1000-2-07 1.000" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV1000207 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV1000207 SM KIT
S125-DRV1062-2-09 1.062" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1062209 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1062209 SM KIT
S125-DRV1125-2-09 1.125" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1125209 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1125209 SM KIT
S125-DRV1188-2-09 1.188" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1188209 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1188209 SM KIT
S150-DRV1250-2-09 1.250" 1.500"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1250209 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1250209 SM KIT
S150-DRV1312-2-11 1.312" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1312211 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1312211 SM KIT
S150-DRV1375-2-11 1.375" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1375211 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1375211 SM KIT
S150-DRV1438-2-11 1.438" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1438211 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1438211 SM KIT
S150-DRV1500-2-11 1.500" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1500211 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1500211 SM KIT
S150-DRV1625-2-14 1.625" 1.500"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1625214 GM KIT
SCMT140510-SM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1625214 SM KIT
S150-DRV1750-2-14 1.750" 1.500"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1750214 GM KIT
SCMT140510-SM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1750214 SM KIT
S150-DRV1875-2-14 1.875" 1.500"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1875214 GM KIT
SCMT140510-SM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1875214 SM KIT
S150-DRV2000-2-17 2.000" 1.500"
SCMT170610-GM-I PR1535 SCMT170608-GM-E CA520D S150DRV2000217 GM KIT
SCMT170610-SM-I PR1535 SCMT170608-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV2000217 SM KIT
Applicable Insert Information � Page 15
DC Estimated Cutting Tolerance (in)

0
  Estimated Cutting Tolerance (3D) Applicable Insert Information � Page 15
Pick 1
Drill Body
Part Number
Cutting
Dia.
Shank
Dia.
Pick 1 of 2  Combinations for Inside and Outside Inserts
GM KIT for General Purpose / SM KIT for Stainless Steel Kit Part Number
(Use  when Ordering)
Inside Edge Insert Insert
Grade Outside Edge Insert Insert
Grade
S075-DRV0500-3-03 0.500" 0.750"
LCMT030205-GM-I PR1535 LCMT030203-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0500303 GM KIT
LCMT030205-SM-I PR1535 LCMT030203-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0500303 SM KIT
S075-DRV0562-3-04 0.562" 0.750"
SCMT040209-GM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0562304 GM KIT
SCMT040209-SM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0562304 SM KIT
S075-DRV0625-3-05 0.625" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0625305 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0625305 SM KIT
S075-DRV0656-3-05 0.656" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0656305 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0656305 SM KIT
S100-DRV0688-3-05 0.688" 1.000"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0688305 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0688305 SM KIT
S100-DRV0750-3-06 0.750" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0750306 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0750306 SM KIT
S100-DRV0812-3-06 0.812" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0812306 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0812306 SM KIT
S100-DRV0875-3-06 0.875" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0875306 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0875306 SM KIT
S100-DRV0938-3-07 0.938" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0938307 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0938307 SM KIT
S100-DRV0984-3-07 0.984" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0984307 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0984307 SM KIT
S100-DRV1000-3-07 1.000" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV1000307 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV1000307 SM KIT
S125-DRV1062-3-09 1.062" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1062309 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1062309 SM KIT
S125-DRV1125-3-09 1.125" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1125309 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1125309 SM KIT
S125-DRV1188-3-09 1.188" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1188309 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1188309 SM KIT
S150-DRV1250-3-09 1.250" 1.500"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1250309 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1250309 SM KIT
S150-DRV1312-3-11 1.312" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1312311 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1312311 SM KIT
S150-DRV1375-3-11 1.375" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1375311 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1375311 SM KIT
S150-DRV1438-3-11 1.438" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1438311 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1438311 SM KIT
S150-DRV1500-3-11 1.500" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1500311 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1500311 SM KIT
S150-DRV1625-3-14 1.625" 1.500"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1625314 GM KIT
SCMT140510-SM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1625314 SM KIT
S150-DRV1750-3-14 1.750" 1.500"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1750314 GM KIT
SCMT140510-SM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1750314 SM KIT
S150-DRV1875-3-14 1.875" 1.500"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1875314 GM KIT
SCMT140510-SM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1875314 SM KIT
S150-DRV2000-3-17 2.000" 1.500"
SCMT170610-GM-I PR1535 SCMT170608-GM-E CA520D S150DRV2000317 GM KIT
SCMT170610-SM-I PR1535 SCMT170608-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV2000317 SM KIT
DRV Magic Drill - 3D Kits
Includes (1) Drill and (10) Inside Inserts and (10) Outside Inserts

12
DRV MAGIC DRILL
Pick 1
Drill Body
Part Number
Cutting
Dia.
Shank
Dia.
Pick 1 of 2  Combinations for Inside and Outside Inserts
GM KIT for General Purpose / SM KIT for Stainless Steel Kit Part Number
(Use  when Ordering)
Inside Edge Insert Insert
Grade Outside Edge Insert Insert
Grade
S075-DRV0500-4-03 0.500" 0.750"
LCMT030205-GM-I PR1535 LCMT030203-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0500403 GM KIT
LCMT030205-SM-I PR1535 LCMT030203-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0500403 SM KIT
S075-DRV0562-4-04 0.562" 0.750"
SCMT040209-GM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0562404 GM KIT
SCMT040209-SM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0562404 SM KIT
S075-DRV0625-4-05 0.625" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0625405 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0625405 SM KIT
S075-DRV0656-4-05 0.656" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0656405 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0656405 SM KIT
S100-DRV0688-4-05 0.688" 1.000"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0688405 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0688405 SM KIT
S100-DRV0750-4-06 0.750" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0750406 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0750406 SM KIT
S100-DRV0812-4-06 0.812" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0812406 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0812406 SM KIT
S100-DRV0875-4-06 0.875" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0875406 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0875406 SM KIT
S100-DRV0938-4-07 0.938" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0938407 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0938407 SM KIT
S100-DRV0984-4-07 0.984" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0984407 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0984407 SM KIT
S100-DRV1000-4-07 1.000" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV1000407 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV1000407 SM KIT
S125DRV1062-4-09 1.062" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1062409 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1062409 SM KIT
S125-DRV1125-4-09 1.125" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1125409 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1125409 SM KIT
S125-DRV1188-4-09 1.188" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1188409 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1188409 SM KIT
S150-DRV1250-4-09 1.250" 1.500"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1250409 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1250409 SM KIT
S150-DRV1312-4-11 1.312" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1312411 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1312411 SM KIT
S150-DRV1375-4-11 1.375" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1375411 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1375411 SM KIT
S150-DRV1438-4-11 1.438" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1438411 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1438411 SM KIT
S150-DRV1500-4-11 1.500" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1500411 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1500411 SM KIT
S150-DRV1625-4-14 1.625" 1.500"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1625414 GM KIT
SCMT140510-SM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1625414 SM KIT
S150-DRV1750-4-14 1.750" 1.500"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1750414 GM KIT
SCMT140510-SM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1750414 SM KIT
S200-DRV1875-4-14 1.875" 2.000"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S200DRV1875414 GM KIT

machine, workpiece, clamping power,
and cutting conditions
Pick 1
Drill Body
Part Number
Cutting
Dia.
Shank
Dia.
Pick 1 of 2  Combinations for Inside and Outside Inserts
GM KIT for General Purpose / SM KIT for Stainless Steel Kit Part Number
(Use  when Ordering)
Inside Edge Insert Insert
Grade Outside Edge Insert Insert
Grade
S075-DRV0500-5-03 0.500" 0.750"
LCMT030205-GM-I PR1535 LCMT030203-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0500503 GM KIT
LCMT030205-SM-I PR1535 LCMT030203-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0500503 SM KIT
S075-DRV0562-5-04 0.562" 0.750"
SCMT040209-GM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0562504 GM KIT
SCMT040209-SM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0562504 SM KIT
S075-DRV0625-5-05 0.625" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0625505 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0625505 SM KIT
S075-DRV0656-5-05 0.656" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0656505 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0656505 SM KIT
S100-DRV0688-5-05 0.688" 1.000"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0688505 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0688505 SM KIT
S100-DRV0750-5-06 0.750" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0750506 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0750506 SM KIT
S100-DRV0812-5-06 0.812" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0812506 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0812506 SM KIT
S100-DRV0875-5-06 0.875" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0875506 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0875506 SM KIT
S100-DRV0938-5-07 0.938" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0938507 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0938507 SM KIT
S100-DRV0984-5-07 0.984" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0984507 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0984507 SM KIT
S100-DRV1000-5-07 1.000" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV1000507 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV1000507 SM KIT
S125-DRV1062-5-09 1.062" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1062509 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1062509 SM KIT
S125-DRV1125-5-09 1.125" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1125509 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1125509 SM KIT
S125-DRV1188-5-09 1.188" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1188509 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1188509 SM KIT
S150-DRV1250-5-09 1.250" 1.500"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1250509 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1250509 SM KIT
S150-DRV1312-5-11 1.312" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1312511 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1312511 SM KIT
S150-DRV1375-5-11 1.375" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1375511 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1375511 SM KIT
S150-DRV1438-5-11 1.438" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1438511 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1438511 SM KIT
S150-DRV1500-5-11 1.500" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1500511 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1500511 SM KIT
S150-DRV1625-5-14 1.625" 1.500"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1625514 GM KIT
SCMT140510-SM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1625514 SM KIT
S150-DRV1750-5-14 1.750" 1.500"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1750514 GM KIT
SCMT140510-SM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1750514 SM KIT
S200-DRV1875-5-14 1.875" 2.000"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S200DRV1875514 GM KIT

Choose Your Drill Size and 1 of 2 Insert Combinations
6D
Pick 1
Drill Body
Part Number
Cutting
Dia.
Shank
Dia.
Pick 1 of 2  Combinations for Inside and Outside Inserts
GM KIT for General Purpose / SM KIT for Stainless Steel Kit Part Number
(Use  when Ordering)
Inside Edge Insert Insert
Grade Outside Edge Insert Insert
Grade
S075-DRV0500-6-03 0.500" 0.750"
LCMT030205-GM-I PR1535 LCMT030203-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0500603 GM KIT
LCMT030205-SM-I PR1535 LCMT030203-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0500603 SM KIT
S075-DRV0562-6-04 0.562" 0.750"
SCMT040209-GM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0562604 GM KIT
SCMT040209-SM-I PR1535 SCMT040205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0562604 SM KIT
S075-DRV0625-6-05 0.625" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0625605 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0625605 SM KIT
S075-DRV0656-6-05 0.656" 0.750"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S075DRV0656605 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S075DRV0656605 SM KIT
S100-DRV0688-6-05 0.688" 1.000"
SCMT050210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0688605 GM KIT
SCMT050210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT050205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0688605 SM KIT
S100-DRV0750-6-06 0.750" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0750606 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0750606 SM KIT
S100-DRV0812-6-06 0.812" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0812606 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0812606 SM KIT
S100-DRV0875-6-06 0.875" 1.000"
SCMT060210-GM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0875606 GM KIT
SCMT060210-SM-I PR1535 SCMT060205-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0875606 SM KIT
S100-DRV0938-6-07 0.938" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0938607 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0938607 SM KIT
S100-DRV0984-6-07 0.984" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV0984607 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV0984607 SM KIT
S100-DRV1000-6-07 1.000" 1.000"
SCMT070310-GM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-GM-E CA520D S100DRV1000607 GM KIT
SCMT070310-SM-I PR1535 SCMT070305-SM-E PR1225 S100DRV1000607 SM KIT
S125-DRV1062-6-09 1.062" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1062609 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1062609 SM KIT
S125-DRV1125-6-09 1.125" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1125609 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1125609 SM KIT
S125-DRV1188-6-09 1.188" 1.250"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S125DRV1188609 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S125DRV1188609 SM KIT
S150-DRV1250-6-09 1.250" 1.500"
SCMT090410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1250609 GM KIT
SCMT090410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT090405-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1250609 SM KIT
S150-DRV1312-6-11 1.312" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1312611 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1312611 SM KIT
S150-DRV1375-6-11 1.375" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1375611 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1375611 SM KIT
S150-DRV1438-6-11 1.438" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1438611 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1438611 SM KIT
S150-DRV1500-6-11 1.500" 1.500"
SCMT110410-GM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1500611 GM KIT
SCMT110410-SM-I PR1535 SCMT110406-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1500611 SM KIT
S150-DRV1625-6-14 1.625" 1.500"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1625614 GM KIT
SCMT140510-SM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1625614 SM KIT
S150-DRV1750-6-14 1.750" 1.500"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S150DRV1750614 GM KIT
SCMT140510-SM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-SM-E PR1225 S150DRV1750614 SM KIT
S200-DRV1875-6-14 1.875" 2.000"
SCMT140510-GM-I PR1535 SCMT140508-GM-E CA520D S200DRV1875614 GM KIT